
MEMORIÁL PŘÉMY VÍTA – ODOLOV – 22.06.2001

poř. čís. jméno klub kategorie čas
1 129 Kaněra Michal 1986 muži A 00:43:48.39

2 100 Žilák Franta 1981 muži B 00:43:49.36

3 131 1977 muži B 00:43:49.80

4 136 Čížek Jan 1984 muži A 00:43:51.15

5 40 1977 muži B 00:43:53.63

6 73 Ptáček Ondřej 1976 CSS Dobruška muži B 00:43:55.16

7 16 Penc Ondřej 1977 muži B 00:44:01.22

8 102 Tomáš Michal 1978 muži B 00:44:06.80

9 37 Adámek Petr 1993 junioři 00:46:39.13

10 149 Smolík Matyáš 1993 JKF Jaroměř junioři 00:46:43.44

11 94 Štarman Michal 1990 muži A 00:46:46.15

12 38 Podstata Jan 1994 junioři 00:48:19.33

13 105 Jirásek Pavel 1992 muži A 00:48:36.40

14 96 Šturm Pavel 1974 muži B 00:48:37.61

15 132 Kaněra Pavel 1963 muži C 00:48:38.11

16 44 Voňka Jiří 1954 muži D 00:48:43.06

17 121 Divíšek David 1977 INS muži B 00:49:50.66

18 32 Laštůvka Martin 1980 muži B 00:50:53.39

19 57 Zídka Vojtěch 1960 muži D 00:51:03.24

20 79 Tučková Monika 1993 juniorky 00:53:47.12

21 27 Kleiner Petr 1997 žáci st. 00:53:48.08
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poř. čís. jméno klub kategorie čas
1 79 Tučková Monika 1993 juniorky 00:53:47.12

1 37 Adámek Petr 1993 junioři 00:46:39.13

2 149 Smolík Matyáš 1993 JKF Jaroměř junioři 00:46:43.44

3 38 Podstata Jan 1994 junioři 00:48:19.33

1 129 Kaněra Michal 1986 muži A 00:43:48.39

2 136 Čížek Jan 1984 muži A 00:43:51.15

3 94 Štarman Michal 1990 muži A 00:46:46.15

4 105 Jirásek Pavel 1992 muži A 00:48:36.40

1 100 Žilák Franta 1981 muži B 00:43:49.36

2 131 1977 muži B 00:43:49.80

3 40 1977 muži B 00:43:53.63

4 73 Ptáček Ondřej 1976 CSS Dobruška muži B 00:43:55.16

5 16 Penc Ondřej 1977 muži B 00:44:01.22

6 102 Tomáš Michal 1978 muži B 00:44:06.80

7 96 Šturm Pavel 1974 muži B 00:48:37.61

8 121 Divíšek David 1977 INS muži B 00:49:50.66

9 32 Laštůvka Martin 1980 muži B 00:50:53.39

1 132 Kaněra Pavel 1963 muži C 00:48:38.11

1 44 Voňka Jiří 1954 muži D 00:48:43.06

2 57 Zídka Vojtěch 1960 muži D 00:51:03.24

1 27 Kleiner Petr 1997 žáci st. 00:53:48.08
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